
 

Godina 
Najveci 
broj Krstenih 

Bez 
iskljucenih/umrlih 

Najveci broj u sledecoj godini  u odnosu na 
posmatranu Iskluceni/umrli Porast u % 
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0 #DIV/0! 

1996 5413769 366579 5780348 5599931 180417 3,121213463 
1997 5599931 375923 5975854 5888650 87204 1,459272599 
1998 5888650 316092 6204742 5912492 292250 4,710107205 
1999 5912492 323439 6235931 6035564 200367 3,213104827 
2000 6035564 288907 6324471 6117666 206805 3,269917753 
2001 6117666 263431 6381097 6304645 76452 1,198101204 
2002 6304645 265469 6570114 6429351 140763 2,14247424 
2003 6429351 258845 6688196 6513132 175064 2,617507023 
2004 6513132 262416 6775548 6613950 161598 2,385017419 
2005 6613950 247746 6861696 6741444 120252 1,752511332 
2006 6741444 248327 6989771 6957854 31917 0,456624402 
2007 6957854 298304 7256158 6957854 298304 4,111046094 
2008 7124443 289678 7414121 7313173 100948 1,361563967 
2009 7313173 276233 7589406 7508050 81356 1,071967951 
2010 7508050 294368 7802418 7659019 143399 1,837878975 
2011 7659019 263131 7922150 7782346 139804 1,76472296 
2012 7782346 268777 8051123 

 
8051123 100 


